
Starting point: McDonald’s, Moe Finishing point: McDonald’s, Moe

0 TL

0.1 TL

4.5 TL

4.8 TR

5.1 TR

7.4 TL

9.6 TL

11.8 TR

18.8 TL

20.3 TR

22.6 TL

24.1 TR

31.6 TR

41.9 TL

67.8 SO

68.4 SO

68.5 BL

69.4 TL

73 Erica: Regroup and lunch (choice of pub or café or picnic in park) - note if
ordering pizza pub only cooks 1 at time

Moe-Walhalla Road [C466 ]

Odometer reading Action Detail

Coach Road

Golf Links Rd

John Field Drive (becomes Moe-Glengarry Road)

Moe-Glengarry Road [ C103 ]

Walhalla Tyers Road [ C481 ] (roadworks up hill)

15-Feb-15
Moe-Rawson Run

Pearces Track

McDonald’s Track

Then TL, VR [ onto C471 ]

Then TR Monash Road

Straight on through roundabout

Straight on through roundabout

At roundabout at McDonalds (zero odo at r/bout)

Onto freeway

Off freeway, labelled Moe, Newborough, Yallourn Nth

Into John Field Dve (over top of freeway) labelled Coalville

2 Mile Road

Key: TL = turn left • TR = turn right •  VR = veer right • SO = straight on • BL = bear left

Towards Erica



0

24.3 TL

33.6 TR

34.3 TR

41.4 TR

42.2 SO

42.8 SO

44.9 TL

45.6 TR

47.3 TR

47.9 TL

49.6 TL McDonald’s, Moe

Driving distance: 123 km (Approx. 2hr driving time + lunch)

Run leader’s mobile: Peter (Ferg) - 0419 108 128

Roundabout (Moore Street)

Della Torre Road

Waterloo Road

Cross railway line and then TR (Lloyd Street)

At roundabout

At roundabout

Moe-Glengarry Road

Old Sale Road

Purvis Road

Reserve Street

reset odometer - Head towards Moe


