

Moe-Rawson Run

15-Feb-15

Starting point: McDonald's, Moe

Finishing point:

McDonald's, Moe

Key: $TL = turn \ left \bullet TR = turn \ right \bullet \ VR = veer \ right \bullet SO = straight \ on \bullet BL = bear \ left$

Odometer reading	Action	Detail
0	TL	At roundabout at McDonalds (zero odo at r/bout)
0.1	TL	Onto freeway
4.5	TL	Off freeway, labelled Moe, Newborough, Yallourn Nth
4.8	TR	Into John Field Dve (over top of freeway) labelled Coalville
5.1	TR	2 Mile Road
7.4	TL	Pearces Track
9.6	TL	McDonald's Track
11.8	TR	Then TL, VR [onto C471]
18.8	TL	Then TR Monash Road
20.3	TR	Coach Road
22.6	TL	Golf Links Rd
24.1	TR	John Field Drive (becomes Moe-Glengarry Road)
31.6	TR	Moe-Glengarry Road [C103]
41.9	TL	Walhalla Tyers Road [C481] (roadworks up hill)
67.8	SO	Straight on through roundabout
68.4	SO	Straight on through roundabout
68.5	BL	Towards Erica
69.4	TL	Moe-Walhalla Road [C466]
73		l lunch (choice of pub or café or picnic in park) - note if dering pizza pub only cooks 1 at time

0	reset odometer - Head towards Moe	
24.3	TL	Purvis Road
33.6	TR	Reserve Street
34.3	TR	Moe-Glengarry Road
41.4	TR	Old Sale Road
42.2	SO	At roundabout
42.8	SO	At roundabout
44.9	TL	Roundabout (Moore Street)
45.6	TR	Della Torre Road
47.3	TR	Waterloo Road
47.9	TL	Cross railway line and then TR (Lloyd Street)
49.6	TL	McDonald's, Moe

Driving distance: 123 km (Approx. 2hr driving time + lunch)

Run leader's mobile: Peter (Ferg) - 0419 108 128